
Canyons School District 
Nutrition Services 

Monthly Breakfast/Lunch Prices 
2020 - 2021 

6th grade thru 12th grade 

Breakfast & Lunch Prices Reduced Regular 

August 
             Breakfast 
             Lunch 
11 days 

 
$3.30 
$4.40 

 

 
$13.75 
$24.75 

September 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
20 days 

 
$6.00 
$8.00 

 
$25.00 
$45.00 

October 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
20 days 

 
$6.00 
$8.00 

 
$25.00 
$45.00 

November 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
18 days 

 
$5.40 
$7.20 

 
$22.50 
$40.50 

December 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
14 days 

 
$4.20 
$5.60 

 
$17.50 
$31.50 

January 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
18 days 

 
$5.40 
$7.20 

 
$22.50 
$40.50 

February 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
18 days 

 
$5.40 
$7.20 

 
$22.50 
$40.50 

March 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
23 days 

 
$6.90 
$9.20 

 
$28.75 
$51.75 

April 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
17 days 

 
$5.10 
$6.80 

 
$21.25 
$38.25 

May 
            Breakfast 
            Lunch 
19 days 

 
$5.70 
$7.60 

 
$23.75 
$42.75 

   

Breakfast - $1.25 Student / .30 Reduced / $2.25 Adult 
Lunch - $2.25 Student / .40 Reduced / $3.75 Adult or Student 2nd meal 

Milk .50 


