Canyons School District Nutrition Services Monthly Breakfast/Lunch Prices

2/	2	^		1	^	-	4
Ζl	ງ2	u	-	Z	U	Z	J

6th grade thru 12 th grade						
Breakfast & Lunch Prices	Reduced	Regular				
August						
Breakfast	\$3.30	\$13.75				
Lunch	\$4.40	\$24.75				
11 days						
September						
Breakfast	\$6.00	\$25.00				
Lunch	\$8.00	\$45.00				
20 days						
October						
Breakfast	\$6.00	\$25.00				
Lunch	\$8.00	\$45.00				
20 days						
November						
Breakfast	\$5.40	\$22.50				
Lunch	\$7.20	\$40.50				
18 days						
December						
Breakfast	\$4.20	\$17.50				
Lunch	\$5.60	\$31.50				
14 days	·	•				
January						
Breakfast	\$5.40	\$22.50				
Lunch	\$7.20	\$40.50				
18 days	·	·				
February						
, Breakfast	\$5.40	\$22.50				
Lunch	\$7.20	\$40.50				
18 days	·	•				
March						
Breakfast	\$6.90	\$28.75				
Lunch	\$9.20	\$51.75				
23 days	·	·				
April						
Breakfast	\$5.10	\$21.25				
Lunch	\$6.80	\$38.25				
17 days	·	·				
May						
Breakfast	\$5.70	\$23.75				
Lunch	\$7.60	\$42.75				
19 days	,	,				
/ -						

Breakfast - \$1.25 Student / .30 Reduced / \$2.25 Adult Lunch - \$2.25 Student / .40 Reduced / \$3.75 Adult or Student 2nd meal Milk .50